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This leaflet tells you about  

our work to make 

.adult social care. better. 

 

 

 

There is another leaflet about this 

called the .Strategic Review..  

 

Contact us if you want a copy of this 

leaflet. 

 

 

 

You may not have heard some of the 

words in this leaflet before, like 

.Principles.. At the end of the leaflet is 

a list of some of these words with what 

the words mean. 
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What we are doing 

 

We want to make 

.adult social care. better. 

 
 

 

Social care helps people to have a 

good life in their community. 

 

 

 

 

We want Sheffield to be a good place 

for everyone to live. Younger people 

and older people. 

 

 

 

That means everyone gets the help 

they need.  

So everyone can say they are 

living the life they want to live. 
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What will change? 

 

We want to make bold changes. 

 

 

We could change how some support 

works.  

And we could change what support we 

buy to help people. 

 

 

 

To get this right we need your help. 

 

 

 

 

 

You know about local support. 

 

What works, and what does not work. 
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Please help us to get this right. 

 

 

Tell us what you think. 

 

Tell us what support works for you.  

The things you want to keep.  

Tell us what needs to change. 

Tell us what new support you need. 

 

 

 

And then help us to change things. 

 

 

 

Our plan 

 

We are making a list of things people 

have told us before about local 

support. 

 

 

http://www.photosymbols.com/products/thumb-up
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The list of things people told us 

about how we should work 

together is called our .Principles.. 

 

 

 
 

The list of things we want to make 

sure we do to make things better 

is called our .Commitments.. 

 

 

We will share these with people at the 

end of September. 

 

 

You can tell us what you think on our 

website. 

https://sheffield.citizenspace.com/ 

communities-business-strategy/ 

adult-social-care-strategy-2020 

 

You can also tell us if you want to help 

us make things better. 
 

 
 

2020 
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What words mean 

Here are some of the words used in 

this leaflet, and what they mean. 

 

.adult social care. helps people to 

have a good life in their 

community. 

 

 

.Strategic Review.. This is when 

we look carefully at what we do. 

This makes sure we know what to 

do to make things better.  

 

.Principles.. The things that we 

think are really important when we 

work to make things better. 

Keeping to the Principles makes 

sure we work well together. 

 

.Commitments.. We will write a list 

of all the things we want to do to 

make things better. We will share 

this list with you so you can see 

what will change.  
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Sheffield City Council 

Adult Social Care 

How we’re making adult social 

care better in Sheffield. 

__________________________  

Leaflet made in August 2020. 

 

Contact Sheffield City Council  

Strategy and Commissioning Service. 

  

Telephone (0114) 273 4119. 

 
Email: information@sheffield.gov.uk. 

 

For more information about adult social 

care in Sheffield visit our website 

www.sheffield.gov.uk/asc. 

______________________________ 

If you need this leaflet in a different 

format like large print or Braille  

please call (0114) 273 4119. 


